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Event Day of Week Date Time Comments
YARC ReservaƟon Friday 5-Jan-2024 1800 to 2100 YARC InstrucƟon
YARC ReservaƟon Saturday 6-Jan-2024 All Day
Hamfest CommiƩee MeeƟng Tuesday 9-Jan-2024 1730 to 2000
YARC ReservaƟon Saturday 13-Jan-2024 All Day ARES-RACES Training 0800 - 1300
YARC Board MeeƟng Thursday 25-Jan-2024 1000 to 1300 Ray Kolman KI7COM
YARC ReservaƟon Friday 2-Feb-2024 1800 to 2100 YARC InstrucƟon
YARC ReservaƟon Saturday 3-Feb-2024 All Day VE License Exam - Don WB7TPH 0800 to 1100 
Hamfest CommiƩee MeeƟng Tuesday 6-Feb-2024 1730 to 2000
YARC ReservaƟon Saturday 10-Feb-2024 All Day ARES-RACES Training 0800 - 1300
YARC Board MeeƟng Thursday 29-Feb-2024 1000 to 1300 Ray Kolman KI7COM
YARC ReservaƟon Saturday 2-Mar-2024 All Day License Prep Class - Kathy Laing KJ6KMK
Hamfest CommiƩee MeeƟng Tuesday 5-Mar-2024 1730 to 2000
YARC ReservaƟon Friday 8-Mar-2024 1800 to 2100 YARC InstrucƟon
YARC ReservaƟon Saturday 9-Mar-2024 All Day License Prep Class - Kathy Laing KJ6KMK
YARC Board MeeƟng Thursday 28-Mar-2024 1000 to 1300 Ray Kolman KI7COM
Hamfest CommiƩee MeeƟng Tuesday 2-Apr-2024 1730 to 2000
YARC ReservaƟon Friday 5-Apr-2024 1800 to 2100 YARC InstrucƟon
YARC ReservaƟon Saturday 6-Apr-2024 All Day VE License Exam - Don WB7TPH 0800 to 1100 
YARC ReservaƟon Saturday 13-Apr-2024 All Day ARES-RACES Training 0800 - 1300
YARC Board MeeƟng Thursday 25-Apr-2024 1000 to 1300 Ray Kolman KI7COM
YARC ReservaƟon Friday 3-May-2024 1800 to 2100 YARC InstrucƟon
YARC ReservaƟon Saturday 4-May-2024 All Day
Hamfest CommiƩee MeeƟng Tuesday 7-May-2024 1730 to 2000
YARC ReservaƟon Saturday 11-May-2024 All Day
YARC Board MeeƟng Thursday 30-May-2024 1000 to 1300 Ray Kolman KI7COM
YARC ReservaƟon Saturday 1-Jun-2024 All Day VE License Exam - Don WB7TPH 0800 to 1100
Hamfest CommiƩee MeeƟng Tuesday 4-Jun-2024 1730 to 2000
YARC ReservaƟon Friday 7-Jun-2024 1800 to 2100 YARC InstrucƟon
YARC ReservaƟon Saturday 8-Jun-2024 All Day
YARC ReservaƟon Friday 21-Jun-2024 1100-1700 YARC Field Day Setup
YARC ReservaƟon Saturday 22-Jun-2024 All Day YARC Field Day/Picnic
YARC ReservaƟon Sunday 23-Jun-2024 0000 - 1200 YARC Field Day 
YARC Board MeeƟng Thursday 27-Jun-2024 1000 to 1300 Ray Kolman KI7COM
Hot Shot Memorial Event Sunday 30-Jun-2024 0800 to 1700 OperaƟng Event – Mike Belanger W1DGL
Hamfest CommiƩee MeeƟng Tuesday 2-Jul-2024 1730 to 2000
YARC ReservaƟon Friday 5-Jul-2024 1800 to 2100 YARC InstrucƟon
YARC ReservaƟon Saturday 6-Jul-2024 All Day
YARC ReservaƟon Saturday 13-Jul-2024 All Day
YARC Board MeeƟng Thursday 25-Jul-2024 1000 to 1300 Ray Kolman KI7COM
YARC ReservaƟon Friday 2-Aug-2024 1800 to 2100 YARC InstrucƟon
YARC ReservaƟon Saturday 3-Aug-2024 All Day VE License Exam - Don WB7TPH 0800 to 1100
Hamfest CommiƩee MeeƟng Tuesday 6-Aug-2024 1730 to 2000
YARC ReservaƟon Saturday 10-Aug-2024 All Day ARES-RACES Training 0800 - 1300
YARC Board MeeƟng Thursday 29-Aug-2024 1000 to 1300 Ray Kolman KI7COM
Hamfest CommiƩee MeeƟng Tuesday 3-Sep-2024 1730 to 2000
YARC ReservaƟon Friday 6-Sep-2024 1800 to 2100 YARC InstrucƟon
YARC ReservaƟon Saturday 7-Sep-2024 All Day License Prep Class - Kathy Laing KJ6KMK
YARC ReservaƟon Saturday 14-Sep-2024 All Day License Prep Class - Kathy Laing KJ6KMK
YARC Board MeeƟng Thursday 26-Sep-2024 1000 to 1300 Ray Kolman KI7COM
Hamfest CommiƩee MeeƟng Tuesday 1-Oct-2024 1730 to 2000
YARC ReservaƟon Friday 4-Oct-2024 1800 to 2100 YARC InstrucƟon
YARC ReservaƟon Saturday 5-Oct-2024 All Day VE License Exam - Don WB7TPH 0800 to 1100
YARC ReservaƟon Saturday 12-Oct-2024 All Day ARES-RACES Training 0800 - 1300
YARC Board MeeƟng Thursday 31-Oct-2024 1000 to 1300 Ray Kolman KI7COM 
YARC ReservaƟon Saturday 2-Nov-2024 All Day License Prep Class - Kathy Laing KJ6KMK
Hamfest CommiƩee MeeƟng Tuesday 5-Nov-2024 1730 to 2000
YARC ReservaƟon Friday 8-Nov-2024 1800 to 2100 YARC InstrucƟon
YARC ReservaƟon Saturday 9-Nov-2024 All Day License Prep Class - Kathy Laing KJ6KMK
NRA Birthday OperaƟng Event Sunday 17-Nov-2024 0800 to 1700 CW OperaƟon
YARC Board MeeƟng Thursday 27-Nov-2024 1000 to 1300 Ray Kolman KI7COM
Hamfest CommiƩee MeeƟng Tuesday 3-Dec-2024 1730 to 2000
YARC ReservaƟon Friday 6-Dec-2024 1800 to 2100 YARC InstrucƟon
YARC ReservaƟon Saturday 7-Dec-2024 All Day VE License Exam - Don WB7TPH 0800 to 1100
YARC ReservaƟon Saturday 14-Dec-2024 All Day
YARC Board MeeƟng Thursday 26-Dec-2024 1000 to 1300 Ray Kolman KI7COM
The enƟre week that contains the third Thursday of the month is reserved for YCJP meeƟngs and training.
YARC has the 1st and 2nd Saturdays of the month reserved
ARES/RACES is Amateur Radio Emergency Service/Radio Amateur Civil Emergency Service - RACES, an FCC mandated organizaƟon, locally reports to the Yava


